
Geography 5 - RC – Boyd – Spring 2018 – On Line
#52042 - Assignment and Examination Schedule


	Week
	Dates
	Unit
	Assignments

	1
	Mon, Jan 8-
Sun, Jan 14 
	0
	Intro to course, syllabus, tentative schedule. Take syllabus quiz by Sun Jan 14, or risk being dropped from this class!

	2
	Mon, Jan 15-
Sun, Jan 21
	1
	Intro to course, syllabus, tentative schedule; Read Ch. 1, take notes; Watch PPT Lat/Long and Ch. 1, take notes; Begin Activity #1  

	3
	Mon, Jan 22-
Sun, Jan 28
	1
	Read Ch. 2, take notes; Watch PPT Ch. 2, take notes; Continue working on Activity #1; Quiz #1 available on Thurs, Jan 25

	4
	Mon, Jan 29-
Sun, Feb 4
	1
	Read Ch. 3, take notes; Watch PPT Ch. 3, take notes; Take Quiz #1 by Wed Jan 31; Continue Activity #1;  Exam #1 Available on Mon, Jan 29; Take Exam #1 by Sun, Feb 4

	5
	Mon, Feb 5-
Sun, Feb 11
	2
	Read Ch. 4, take notes; Watch PPT Ch. 4, take notes; Activity #1 due on Wed Feb 7; Begin Activity #2 

	6
	Mon, Feb 12-
Sun, Feb 18
	2
	Read Ch. 5, take notes; Watch PPT Ch. 5, take notes; Continue working on Activity #2; Quiz #2 available on Thurs Feb 15 

	7
	Mon, Feb 19-
Sun, Feb 25
	2
	Read Ch. 6, take notes; Watch PPT Ch. 6, take notes; Take Quiz #2 by Wed Feb 21; Continue Activity #2; Exam #2 available on Mon, Feb 19; Take Exam #2 by Sun, Feb 25

	8
	Mon, Feb 26-
Sun, Mar 4
	3
	Read Ch. 7, take notes; Watch PPT Ch. 7, take notes; Activity #2 due on Wed Feb 28; Begin Activity #3

	9
	Mon, Mar 5-
Sun, Mar 11 
	3
	Read Ch. 8, take notes; Watch PPT Ch. 8, take notes; Continue Activity #3; Quiz #3 available on Thurs Mar 8

	10
	Mon, Mar 12-
Sun, Mar 18
	3
	Read Ch. 15, take notes; Watch PPT Ch. 15, take notes; Take Quiz #3 by Wed Mar 14; Continue Activity #3; Exam #3 available on Mon Mar 12; Take Exam #3 by Sun Mar 18

	11
	Mon, Mar 19-
Sun, Mar 25
	4
	Read Ch. 9, take notes; Watch PPT Ch. 9, take notes; Activity #3 Due Wed Mar 28 (this due date is during Spring Break!)

	
	Mon, Mar 26-
Sun, Apr 1
	4
	SPRING BREAK – HOWEVER, Read Ch. 10, take notes; Watch PPT Ch. 10, take notes; Activity #3 Due Wed Mar 29; Begin Activity #4 

	12
	Mon, Apr 2-
Sun, Apr 8
	4
	Read Ch. 11, take notes; Watch PPT Ch. 11, take notes; Continue Activity #4; Quiz #4 available on Thurs Apr 5 

	13
	Mon, Apr 9-
Sun, Apr 15
	4
	Take Quiz #4 by Wed Apr 11; Exam #4 available Mon Apr 9; Take Exam #4 by Sun Apr 15

	14
	Mon, Apr 16-
Sun, Apr 22
	5
	Read Ch. 12, take notes; Watch PPT Ch. 12, take notes; Activity #4 due by Wed Apr 18 

	15
	Mon, Apr 23
Sun, Apr 29
	5
	Read Ch. 13, take notes; Watch PPT Ch. 13, take notes; Quiz #5 available on Thurs Apr 26; Extra Credit folder (optional) available on Mon Apr 23 

	16
	Mon, Apr 30-
Sun, May 6
	5
	Read Ch. 14, take notes: Watch PPT Ch. 14, take notes; Take Quiz #5 by Wed May 2; work on extra credit (optional)  

	17
	Mon, May 7-
Sun, May 13
	5
	“Catch-up” week; Extra Credit (optional) due on Fri May 11; study for Exam #5 (final exam)  

	18
	Mon, May 14-
Thu, May 17
	5
	TAKE FINAL EXAM – EXAM #5 – ONLY THESE FOUR DAYS!



